General information about company

Scrip code 523120

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE628D01014

Name of the company

ADOR MULTIPRODUCTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of [No. Of Total nos. Sharcholding as a % | jacs of securities (IX)
Category . . | Partly shares of total no. of shares
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares E
Category | of el s | o cqrty paid-up | underlying held (VIT) (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)
D shareholder equity | Depository | _ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights Total as
(IIm) shares . =IV)+ % of
(IT) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) As a % of a%o
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class |\ |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) e 7 1110582 1110582 |38.77 1110582 1110582 | 38.77
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 3600 1753596 1753596 |61.23 1753596 1753596 | 61.23
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 3607 2864178 2864178 | 100 2864178 2864178 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shares
; 0 Nu.mber.of pledged or
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | [ ocked in
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h XII otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . i (XIID) equity shares
Category | of Outstandin Underlying | convertible convertible securities ficeild] il
() shareholder ang Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A ..
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)=(VID+(X) As a total | No. | total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) I ()| e (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 38.77 125500 | 11.3 1110582
Group
(B) Public 61.23 1285822
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 125500 | 4.38 2396404




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of ; each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly |No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of e paid- | shares ' shares no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
. up underlying | held (calculated as o o
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : _ Rights asa %
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, F
Shareholders (I) (1) shares . o
shares | Receipts Iv)y+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class | Class ol
held (VD) V)t a % of Total Voti
) % VI A+B+C2 eg: X |egy oung
%) VD | ) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(2 Individuals/Hindu 116038 116038 | 4.05 116038 116038 | 4.05
undivided Family
(d Any Other 1 994544 994544 (34.72 994544 994544 |34.72
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total ) 7 1110582 1110582 | 38.77 1110582 1110582 | 38.77
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7 1110582 1110582 |38.77 1110582 1110582 | 38.77
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 500 500 0.02 500 500 0.02
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 2 400 400 0.01 400 400 0.01
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 3 900 900 0.03 900 900 0.03
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) shareholders 3497 996351 996351 |34.79 996351 996351 |34.79
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 8 328631 328631 | 11.47 328631 328631 |[11.47
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Ly Oy 92 427714 427714 | 14.93 427714 427714 | 14.93
(specify)
(S;b‘TO‘al (B) 3597 1752696 1752696 | 61.19 1752696 1752696 | 61.19
Total Public
iE T 3600 1753596 1753596 | 61.23 1753596 1753596 | 61.23
B=B)(D+
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 3607 2864178 2864178 | 100 2864178 2864178 | 100
el 3607 2864178 2864178 | 100 2864178 2864178 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. OF No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . i (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding o as a percentage of diluted A A e
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
o Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants (X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) 0 No. (a) total [ No. | total
: Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 4.05 0 0 116038
(d) 34.72 125500 | 12.62 994544
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 38.77 125500 | 11.3 1110582
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.77 125500 | 11.3 1110582
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.02 0
() 0.01 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.03 0
0]
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 34.79 556277
(a(ii)) 11.47 301831
© 14.93 427714
Sub-Total (B) 61.19 1285822
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
61.23 1285822
(B)=(B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 125500 | 4.38 2396404
Total (A+B+C 100 125500 | 4.38 2396404

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIMLA
ASHDA
LALVANI

RESHMA
ASHDA
LALVANI

AJITT
MIRCHANDANI

ADITYA
TARACHAND
MALKANI

DEEP
ASHDA
LALVANI

NINOTCHKA
MALKANI
NAGPAL

PAN (II)

AABPL1454A

AAAPL3047]

AABPMS8820B

AAFPM3373D

ABIPL1660J

AABPN5266G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31928

6150

1940

500

75020

500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

31928

6150

1940

500

75020

500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

0.07

0.02

2.62

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

31928

6150

1940

500

75020

500

Class eg:y

Total

31928

6150

1940

500

75020

500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

0.07

0.02

2.62

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

0.07

0.02

2.62

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31928

6150

1940

500

75020

500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

116038

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

116038

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

116038

Class eg:y

Total

116038

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

116038

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JB ADVANI & COMPANY PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAACJ1966D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

994544

994544

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

994544

994544

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.72

34.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

994544

994544

Class eg:y

Total

994544

994544

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

34.72

34.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

34.72

34.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

125500

125500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

12.62

12.62

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

994544

994544

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Director or Director's
Relatives

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

HUF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMAKANT & CO PVT
LTD

PAN (II)

AAACR7549A

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

40

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

55500

1000

4930

115

9591

279862

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

55500

1000

4930

115

9591

279862

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.94

0.03

0.17

9.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

55500

1000

4930

115

9591

279862

Class eg:y

Total

55500

1000

4930

115

9591

279862

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.94

0.03

0.17

9.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.94

0.03

0.17

9.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

55500

1000

4930

115

9591

279862

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

51

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

295498

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

295498

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

295498

Class eg:y

Total

295498

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

295498

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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