General information about company	
Scrip code	523120
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE628D01014
Name of the company	ADOR MULTIPRODUCTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	egory	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	inderlying held (VII) (calculated as per held (VII) SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Rights		IV)	Total as	
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (V)+ (VI) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1110582			1110582	38.77	1110582		1110582	38.77
(B)	Public	3600	1753596			1753596	61.23	1753596		1753596	61.23
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3607	2864178			2864178	100	2864178		2864178	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
	Category	f Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.77	125500	11.3			1110582
(B)	Public				61.23					1285822
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	125500	4.38			2396404

Т	able II - Statem	ent showin	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			ng Rights h urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	116038			116038	4.05	116038		116038	4.05
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	994544			994544	34.72	994544		994544	34.72
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	1110582			1110582	38.77	1110582		1110582	38.77
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	1110582			1110582	38.77	1110582		1110582	38.77
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	500			500	0.02	500		500	0.02
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	400			400	0.01	400		400	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	900			900	0.03	900		900	0.03
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3497	996351			996351	34.79	996351		996351	34.79
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	328631			328631	11.47	328631		328631	11.47
(e)	Any Other (specify)	92	427714			427714	14.93	427714		427714	14.93
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3597	1752696			1752696	61.19	1752696		1752696	61.19
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3600	1753596			1753596	61.23	1753596		1753596	61.23
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		3607	2864178			2864178	100	2864178		2864178	100
Total (A+B+C)		3607	2864178			2864178	100	2864178		2864178	100

Ta	ıble II - Stat	tement shov	ving sharehold	ing pattern of the Pron	noter aı	ıd Proi	note	r Grou	ıp
Ç.	Shares Underlying Share	No. of Shares Underlying	nares Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number Locked shares (2	in	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pror	noter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				4.05	0	0			116038
(d)				34.72	125500	12.62			994544
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.77	125500	11.3			1110582
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.77	125500	11.3			1110582
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public shareholde	er				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.02					0
(f)				0.01					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.03					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				34.79					556277
(a(ii))				11.47					301831
(e)				14.93					427714
Sub-Total (B) (3)				61.19					1285822
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.23					1285822
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100	125500	4.38			2396404
Total (A+B+C)				100	125500	4.38			2396404

		Individua	als/Hindu undiv	rided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIMLA ASHDA LALVANI	RESHMA ASHDA LALVANI	AJIT T MIRCHANDANI	ADITYA TARACHAND MALKANI	DEEP ASHDA LALVANI	NINOTCHKA MALKANI NAGPAL
PAN (II)	AABPL1454A	AAAPL3047J	AABPM8820B	AAFPM3373D	ABIPL1660J	AABPN5266G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31928	6150	1940	500	75020	500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31928	6150	1940	500	75020	500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	0.21	0.07	0.02	2.62	0.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	n class of securities ((IX)			
Class eg:X	31928	6150	1940	500	75020	500
Class eg:y						
Total	31928	6150	1940	500	75020	500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.11	0.21	0.07	0.02	2.62	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	0.21	0.07	0.02	2.62	0.02
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XII	I)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total						
Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	31928	6150	1940	500	75020	500
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	116038
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	116038
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	116038
Class eg:y	
Total	116038
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.05
Number of Locked	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	116038
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	J B ADVANI & COMPANY PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACJ1966D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	994544	994544
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	994544	994544
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.72	34.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	994544	994544
Class eg:y		
Total	994544	994544
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	34.72	34.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.72	34.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	125500	125500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	12.62	12.62
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	994544	994544
Reason for not prov	riding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Name of the Shareholders (I)	Any Other (specify)						
Calegory Bollos Corporate Relatives (NRI) Members Fibre Performance Marcholding Ma	Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
than 1 percentage Shareholding Cheepiny	Category	Bodies Corporate				HUF	IEPF
Starcholding as a Starcholdi			Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
No. of file Shareholders (t) 1							
Name	PAN (II)	AAACR7549A					
up equity shares held (IV) \$500 1000 4930 115 9591 279862 No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (IV) IV IV </td <td></td> <td>1</td> <td>2</td> <td>6</td> <td>1</td> <td>40</td> <td>2</td>		1	2	6	1	40	2
up equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos, shares held (VII) = (VI)+ Shareholding as a self-of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) & a self-of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) & a self-of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) & a self-of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) & a self-of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) & a self-of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) & a self-of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) & a self-of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) & a self-of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) & a self-of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) & a self-of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) & a self-of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) & a self-of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) & a self-of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) & a self-of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) (VIIII) (VIII) (VIIII) (VIII) (VIII) (VIII) (VIIII) (VIIII) (VIIII) (VIIII) (VIIII) (VIIII	up equity shares	55500	1000	4930	115	9591	279862
Total no. shares Calculated speed Securities (IX)	up equity shares						
India March Marc	underlying Depository						
% of total no. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares (Ling Her) (No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a % of the full of the	held(VII) = (IV)+	55500	1000	4930	115	9591	279862
Class eg: X 55500 1000 4930 115 9591 279862	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	1.94	0.03	0.17	0	0.33	9.77
Class egy	Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)				
Total	Class eg: X	55500	1000	4930	115	9591	279862
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Underlying Outstanding Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Class eg:y						
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Total	55500	1000	4930	115	9591	279862
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a 8 % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)		1.94	0.03	0.17	0	0.33	9.77
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Underlying Outstanding convertible						
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Underlying Outstanding						
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	1.94	0.03	0.17	0	0.33	9.77
No. (a)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	55500	1000	4930	115	9591	279862
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	51
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	295498
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	295498
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	295498
Class eg:y	
Total	295498
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	295498		
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

